UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Eagle Mountain
2017
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001011

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2017 DATE: March 31, 2018
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED
1,205,360,238 68,680,398 9,230,081 1,298,032.80
42,489.93
14,270.18
-2,230.07
54,530.04

1,243.502.76

COLLECTION RATE
95.80%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
135,224.76

17,171.70

4,384.80

-4.98

156,776.28

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
40,895.98 1,579.46 42,475.44

22,389.19

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 1,420,365.29

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



